5 Brief details of any governmental or regulatory 
approvals required for the incorporation; 

Not Applicable 

6 Nature of consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap and details of the 
same; 

Cash  

7 Cost of subscription / price at which the shares 
are subscribed; 

₹ 51,000 (Rupees Fifty One Thousand Only) 

AG Enviro is subscriber to MOA and AOA of 
Mumbai Eco. 

8 Percentage of shareholding / control by the 
listed entity and / or number of shares allotted. 

AG Enviro has subscribed to 5,100 equity 
shares, resulting in Antony Waste gaining a